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LARLL

(105) 1500m - Muzi

# Ste Meno
1  (72) p@m TALAN Matis
2 (243) pEm JABLOKOV Alexander
3 (10) p@m KOSTURJan
4 (83) pmm URBAN Jozef
5 (158) pg@m BOROVKA Miroslav
6 (211) pgm MAZUCH David
7 (535 pggmm MOJZIS Michal
8 (24) pEm OBERGRIES Boris
9 (98) pEm JANKOVIC Marek
10 (70)  pgm SIKO Jakub
11 (159) pgmm BOROVKA Patrik
12 (472) pam DOKA Lukés
13 (118) pgm HALASZ Peter
14 (23)  pgm MELOS Jozef
15 (80) p@m CHRENKO Matej
16 (509) pgmm KOPERDAK Lukés
17 (25) p@m MACKO Matd3
1)  pgm KAN Slavomir

Bodovanie po 4 disciplinach
SK Dukla o.z. Banska Bystrica

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

AC Stavbar Nitra

$K SOG Nitra

AK Slavia TU Kosice

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava

AK Spartak Dubnica nad Vahom

3. kolo Atletickej ligy 2017

Samorin 22.07.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 20. 5. 2024 o 7:26

Nar.

1996
1991
1998
1986
1998
1996
1997
2000
1998
1993
1999
2000
1993
1997
2000
2000
2001
1998

Klub / Krajina

AC Stavbar Nitra

AK Slavia UK Bratislava

SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

MAC REDOX Lucenec

SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
AC Stavbar Nitra

SK SOG Nitra

Maraton AC Raca

AO TJ Slavia STU Bratislava
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica
AC Stavbar Nitra

ASK Slavia Spiéska Nova Ves
SK Dukla 0.z. Banska Bystrica
SK Dukla 0.z. Banské Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
Viac informacii na www.hrdosport.sk
© HRDO Sport 2015

Vykon
4:09,02
4:10,06
4:11,43
4:13,67
4:15,96
4:19,10
4:20,24
4:21,55
4:23,46
4:24,98
4:28,45
4:28,68
4:33,80
4:35,08
4:41,70
4:56,46
4:58,18
DNF

53
43
40
26
22
19
17
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